Axial-Radiallager
INTERPRECISE Donath GmbH
Ostring 2
90587 Obermichelbach
Germany
Telefon	+49-911-76630-0
Telefax	 +49-911-76630-30

文本框
频率55~2000 Hz，＜400 m/s2
Administrator
文本框
6 ms，＜2000 m/s2
Administrator
文本框
Sinus 1Vss 或者 TTL(RS422)
Administrator
文本框
通过独立电源供电，线长3米，电压9V~36V,24V时电流为180mA
- 23 -
Dimensions and Measurement Accuracy of the
Bearings
* dimensions for YRTBM150 and YRTBM180 differ from standard number of distance-coded reference
   marks: 24 – except for YRTBM200 and YRTBM325: 20
List of Suffixes
This list shows suffixes as designation for deliverable designs which differ from
standard:
M		  solid brass cage *1

locating washer
with measu-
rement ring DM
Limiting
rotational
speed
[min-1]
Accuracy
at 20°C
YRTBM150 41 27 10 1344 214,4 210 ±6“
YRTBM180 44 30 10 1536 245,0 190 ±5“
YRTBM200 45 30 10 1720 274,3 170 ±5“
YRTBM260 55 36,5 13,5 2160 344,4 130 ±3“
YRTBM325 60 40 15 2600 414,4 110 ±3“
YRTBM395 65 42,5 17,5 3048 485,8 90 ±2,2“
YRTBM460 70 46 19 3504 558,3 80 ±2“
Administrator
文本框
轴承的尺寸和测量精度
Administrator

D1
max.
J J1 d1 d2 a
Winkelring
Anzahl
L-section
ring number
d3
Aussenring
Anzahl
outer ring
number
Anzahl x t
number x t
[°]
YRTB80.TN 2,4 80 146 35 23,35 11,65 12 130 92 138 5,6 10 4 10 4,6 12 12 x 30
YRTB100.TN 4,1 100 185 38 25 13 12 161 112 170 5,6 10 5,4 16 5,6 15 18 x 20
YRTB120.TN 5,3 120 210 40 26 14 12 185 135 195 7 11 6,2 22 7 21 24 x 15
YRTB150.TN 6,2 150 240 40 26 14 12 214 165 225 7 11 6,2 34 7 33 36 x 10
YRTB180.TN 7,7 180 280 43 29 14 15 244 194 260 7 11 6,2 46 7 45 48 x 7,5
YRTB200.TN 9,7 200 300 45 30 15 15 274 215 285 7 11 6,2 46 7 45 48 x 7,5
YRTB260.TN 18,3 260 385 55 36,5 18,5 18 345 280 365 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 36 x 10
YRTB325.TN 25 325 450 60 40 20 20 415 342 430 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33 36 x 10
YRTB395.TN 33 395 525 65 42,5 22,5 20 486 415 505 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45 48 x 7,5
YRTB460.TN 45 460 600 70 46 24 22 560 482 580 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45 48 x 7,5
YRTB580.M 89 580 750 90 60 30 30 700 610 720 11,4 18 11 46 11,4 42 48 x 7,5
YRTB650.M 170 650 870 122 78 44 34 800 680 830 14 20 13 46 14 42 48 x 7,5
YRTB850.M 253 850 1095 124 80,5 43,5 37 1018 890 1055 18 26 17 58 18 54 60 x 6
YRTB950.M 312 950 1200 132 86 46 40 1130 990 1160 18 26 17 58 18 54 60 x 6
YRTB1030.M 375 1030 1300 145 92,5  - 40 1215 1075 1255 18 26 17 70 18 66 72 x 5
Administrator
文本框
YRTB系列
Administrator

fastening holes
Bezeichnung
description
Gewicht
weight  [kg]
d D H H1 HM C DM D1 J J1 d1 d2 a
Winkelring
Anzahl
L-section
ring number
d3
Aussenring
Anzahl
outer ring
number
YRTBM150.TN 6,2 150 240 41* 27* 10 12 214,0 214 165 225 7 11 6,2 34 7 33
YRTBM180.TN 7,7 180 280 44* 30* 10 15 244,5 244 194 260 7 11 6,2 46 7 45
YRTBM200.TN 9,7 200 300 45 30 10 15 271,2 274 215 285 7 11 6,2 46 7 45
YRTBM260.TN 18,3 260 385 55 36,5 13,5 18 343,8 345 280 365 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33
YRTBM325.TN 25 325 450 60 40 15 20 412,6 415 342 430 9,3 15 8,2 34 9,3 33
YRTBM395.TN 33 395 525 65 42,5 17,5 20 485,5 486 415 505 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45
YRTBM460.TN 45 460 600 70 46 19 22 557,7 560 482 580 9,3 15 8,2 46 9,3 45
* Achtung! H und H1 sind 1mm höher als Serienlager YRTB
* Attention! H and H1 are 1mm higher than bearing series YRTB
Administrator
文本框